The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all proposals or bids, and to waive any
informality in any bid.
DATED: 10/23/2024
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
10/28, 11/4/24

DJ-3865168#

PRIME AXIS GENERAL BUILDER INC

corporation

5,465,000.00

Five million four hundred sixty-five thousand dollars

Jorge P. Ballardo

Deputy Chief Procurement Officer - Facilities

DOCUMENT 00 6217 
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 

FOR MATTERS NOT OTHERWISE COVERED BY THE OWNER CONTROLLED INSURANCE PROGRAM (OCIP)
This is to certify that policies of insurance as described below have been issued to the Insured named below (CONTRACTOR) and